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38958 Bayou — Block 129 Lateral Loop

Date of
Grantor Instrument
Haﬂ.mvogo Parish, Louisiana
Department of- -the Army
Department of the Interior
State of Louisiana Department of Public
Works 5-23-67
Louisiana Wild H._mm and Fisheries Com-
“mission 5-11-67
Board of Commissioners >~o¢&&w§ Basin
Levee District : 5-30-67

MISCELLANEOUS PERMITS

Access Road — Texas Gas-Mt. Washington Meter Station

St H.wu&.w Parish, Louisiana
State of Louisiana Department of mamrimww 11- 4-68
Southern Pacific Company ... 1-24-67

MISSISSIPPI

A. H-m&ﬁ.&.ﬁ»ﬁ Easements, mﬁ.ﬁgﬁam and Surface Rights.

MAIN LINE

Date of
Grantor Instrument

Pike County, Mississippi
Joseph G. Felder, et al

Joseph G. Felder, et al
Mamie F. Shackelford .
V.Y Felder, Jr. ..ot
C. E. Phelps, et al
Walthall County, Zwmw&m%m
Howard Bozeman, et

Covington County, Mississippi
a Moore
‘Masonite Corporation

Jones County, Mississippi
Masonite Ca Sﬁaob
Mildred H.

Donald Ray mouax. etal
Donald Ray Roney, et al
Winston T. Shows
B. J. Hilbun, et al

-

Recorded
(Deed Records)

Vol.

153
154
155

153 .

152

139

110
110

316
316
313
313
314

Page

246
257
304
324

Date of
Grantor Instrument
W. H. Dykes, et al 7- 6-67
W. B. Dykes, et al
B. J. Knight, et al
B. J. Knight, et al
Sybil Hilbun Jefcoat, et al
Chester Jefcoat, et al
A. B. Shows, et al
C. D. Shows, et al
George W. Moss, et al
Olon Hill, et al

asper County, Mississippi
J wgmmoEnMwOoGoE%%”
Clarke County, Mississippi
Masonite Corporation
Lloyd Henson, Jr. .............. e
Mus. Lida A. Patterson, et al
International Paper Company
Milton McCoy, et al
Milton McCoy, et al
J. E. Long
Elsie Grace Tew
J. A. Norsworthy, et al 8- 9-67
Charles M. Land, et al 6-20-87

B. Permits, Franchises, Licenses and Consents
MAIN LINE
Date of
Grantor Instrument

Pike County, Zam_mm_wma
Mississippi State Highway Uoﬁﬁgaﬁ e 9-20-66

Walthall County, Mississippi
Mississippi State Highway Department . .. 9-20-66

" Jefferson Davis County, Mississippi

Mississippi State Highway Department ... 8- 2-67

Covington County, Mississip
:m”uoa Central go»m@ Company 7-25-67

Mississippi State Highway Department ...  4- 567

Recorded
(Deed Records)

Vol.

314
314
314
314
314
314
314
313
314
314
314
313
304

®

GHRRRESGEEK

335
280
225

. 530
69
195
199
552
279

Page

418
52

337

56

462
400

30

345

105
555




